
 UNITS:  mm  SHEET SIZE:  ISO A4  SCALE:  ----

HOODS
 > 0 ~ 3
 ± 0.12

 > 3 ~ 18
 ± 0.15

 > 18 ~ 50
 ± 0.3

 > 50 ~ 120
 ± 0.5

!

Long screw

Cover Material: Zinc alloy
Screw Material: Steel

        General description of ordering code
N° PIN

CDS 9

FAMILY TYPE

- D  [straight]

25
15

37
50

MODEL SCREWS

M S

L  [long]

[metal] [short]


